FEATURE BENEFIT
Highly asymmetric PES
membrane
Combines excellent retention and high flow
Ultra-clean performance out-of-box results in faster start up,
reduces equipment pre-operation time
Low surfactant binding
High purity HDPE structure and

E = EPDM
NVC X1 OTC
NVC X1 CARTRIDGE ORDERING INFORMATION (2.7" DIAMETER)
Nominal Length
  10 = 10"
  20 = 20"
  30 = 30"
04P =   4"
09P =   9"
10P =   10"  P AB Type
20P =   20"
EXAMPLE: NVCHZ1NM50OTC10EMD = Hydrophilic, Z1, 50 nm, 10", EPDM seal, < 25 µg/device, dry
Type
 _ = Hydrophobic  1/2/5/10/20/30/50 nm
H = Hydrophilic  50 nm/0.1/0.2 µm
Nominal Length
04 = 4"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
Diameter
 Z1 = 83 mm (3.27") w/effective filtation area of 1.4m2
 Z2 = 83 mm (3.27") w/effective filtation area of 1.7m2
Package
       D = Dry
      W = Prewet, UPWSeal Material
P = TEV
E = EPDM
NVC OTC
NVC CARTRIDGE ORDERING INFORMATION (3.27" DIAMETER)
Removal Rating
 NM01 = 1 nm
 NM02 = 2 nm
 NM05 = 5 nm
 NM10 = 10 nm
 NM20 = 20 nm
 NM30 = 30 nm
 NM50 = 50 nm
   0010 = 0.1 µm
   0020 = 0.2 µm
Cleanliness
  XS = < 1 µg/device
    S = < 3 µg/device
    L = < 10 µg/device
   M = < 25 µg/device
1/2/5 nm
10/20/30/50 nm
           0.1/0.2 µm
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA |  5
NOVACON IN-LINE DISPOSABLE FILTERS
FLARE CONNECTION TYPE NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
Code Inlet/
Outlet
Vent/
Drain
5" Filter
L
10" Filter
L
F32 3/8" 1/4" 240.0±2.0 mm (9.5") 359.0±3.0 mm (14.1")
F42 1/2" 1/4" 240.0±2.0 mm (9.5") 359.0±3.0 mm (14.1")
F62 3/4" 1/4" 240.0±2.0 mm (9.5") 359.0±3.0 mm (14.1")
F82 1" 1/4" 257.0±2.0 mm (10.1") 376.0±3.0 mm (14.8")
L
42.7±0.5 mm (1.7”)
Ø126.0±1.0 mm (5.0”)
Ø112.5±1.0 mm (4.5”)
EXAMPLE: NVCHZ1NNM5010F42MD = Hydrophilic, Z1, Inline, 50 nm, 10", F42 CFL (flare type), < 25 µg/device, dry
Type
 _ = Hydrophobic  1/2/5/10/20/30/50 nm
H = Hydrophilic  50 nm/0.1/0.2 µm
Nominal Length
05 = 5"
10 = 10"
Diameter
 Z1 = 83 mm (3.27")
 Z2 = 83 mm (3.27")
Flow Type
  N = Inline
NVC
NVC DISPOSABLE ORDERING INFORMATION1
1 Not all combinations of surface area options and removal
  ratings are available. Please contact Banner Industries with
  any questions about part number availability.
Removal Rating
 NM01 = 1 nm
 NM02 = 2 nm
 NM05 = 5 nm
 NM10 = 10 nm
 NM20 = 20 nm
 NM30 = 30 nm
 NM50 = 50 nm
   0010 = 0.1 µm
   0020 = 0.2 µm
Package
       D = Dry
      W = Prewet, UPW
Cleanliness
  XS = < 1 µg/device
    S = < 3 µg/device
    L = < 10 µg/device
   M = < 25 µg/device
1/2/5 nm
10/20/30/50 nm
0.1/0.2 µm
Connection
CFL (Flare Type):
 F32
 F42
 F62
 F82
N
www.bannerindustries.com  |  Technical Sales: filtration@bannerindustries.com
CBBPP1033 Rev. 10202020
Copyright © 2020 Banner Industries, Inc. All rights reserved.
Novacon® is a registered trademark of Cobetter Filtration Equipment Co., Ltd.
BANNER INDUSTRIES IS THE EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
Visit www.bannerindustries.com and select the Contact Us link to find the location nearest you. The Banner
Industries of N.E., Inc. Terms and Conditions of Sale apply and are fully and expressly incorporated herein
by reference and constitute a part of any contract for the purchase of the products described herein.
EXAMPLE: NVCX1XNM5004F42MW = 50nm, F42 flare, < 25ug/device, prewet
Filter Area
 X1  = 0.42m2 (4.5ft2)
Connection
CFL (Flare Type):
 F32
 F42
NVC X 04
SMALL IN-LINE X-TYPE DISPOSABLES ORDERING INFORMATION
NOVACON SMALL IN-LINE X-TYPE DISPOSABLE FILTERS
FLARE CONNECTION TYPE CONNECTIONS
Code Inlet/
Outlet
Vent/
Drain
F32 3/8" male 1/4" male
F42 1/2" male 1/4" male
Chemrapid Small In-line X-type Disposable Filters
CFL Connection Type
(F32 , F42)
Dimensions
Connection